
（中工ＯＢ）

（大神中教員) ④ ④ ④ ④ ④

０ ０ ④ ④ １ １ ０

④ ０ ④ ２ ④

１ ３

④ ２ ④ ２ ④ ３

（県南倶楽部）

（リンクス) ３ ④ ２ ④ ④ ④

④

０ ④ ④ ０ ３ ３ ２ ④

④ １ 1 １ ０ ３

（新日鉄大分）

（第一経済) ３ ④ ④ ④ ④ ２

④ ２ ④ ２

④ ３

１ ２ ２ ３ ④

④ ④ ２ ④ ④

④ １ ④ ２ ２

２

３ ④ ④ ④ ３ ④

１

④ ④ ３ ０ ④ １

（大分建労）

１ ３ ０ ④ ④ ④ ④ （鶴翔会）

④

④ ④ ２ ２ ３ ０

０ ０ ０ ④ ④ ④

④

０ ０ ④ ０ ０

④ ④ ④ ④ ３

村石・今村

井上・後藤

（大分大学）

34長岡・小笹 （ＰＵＥＲＩ)（中工ＯＢ）

33

31′

32

前年度優勝 広津・三浦 （CKK・中工ＯＢ）

伊藤・杉野

河野・木村 （川澄化学）

田淵・三苫

渡辺・川野

増田・加藤

村上・森永 20

（新日鉄大分）三島・後藤

新名・田原

長野・中元

（ＰＵＥＲＩ)

3

7

8

4

5

18

192

1

濱重・森永 （大分大学）

＜ 男 子 ＞

池永・広岩

石井・内田

大川・都築

三宮・戸次

野口・佐野

加藤・中原 28

22

23

25

吉良・長谷川 （川澄化学）

山崎・磯谷

水澤・外川

伊東・判田 （日田クラブ）

（川澄化学）

（県南倶楽部）

小野・木津

高崎・岡崎

（大分大学）

（川澄化学）

（県南倶楽部）

（大分大学）

（日田クラブ)

富田・磯谷

10

9

（緑ヶ丘クラブ）

中野・山下11

宮崎・一井

21

17 浜田・武生

6

14

15

16

12

13

（大分大学）

（県南倶楽部）

森本・城井 （大分大学）

1-4
1-4
4-2
2-4
7-5
8-6
7-5

（ＰＵＥＲＩ) 26

（ＰＵＥＲＩ)

大竹・高橋

（竹田市ＳＴ）

堀井・深田 （大分大学） 24

31

（県南倶楽部） 30

（中工ＯＢ）

平松・迫部

（川澄化学） 27

山崎・松本 （大分大学） 29

（ＰＵＥＲＩ)

（日田クラブ）

（ＰＵＥＲＩ)

6′ 宮原・磯野 （竹田市ＳＴ）

9′ 足達・工藤 （竹田市ＳＴ） 狩生・高田


